www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-3-002-04/2023
SHOULDER MILLING | 20
Shoulder milling F1180
Arbor mounting
Order code
Dimension (mm)
Screw Key Stock
D d L Z
F1180.40.N16.40.10.Z6.C 40 16 40 6
VT25 BT08
F1180.50.N22.40.10.Z7.C 50 22 40 7
F1180.63.N22.40.10.Z8.C 63 22 40 8
F1180.80.N27.50.10.Z11.C 80 27 50 11
F1180.100.N32.50.10.Z12.C 100 32 50 12
F1180.40.N16.40.10.Z6.ECO 40 16 40 6
F1180.50.N22.40.10.Z7.ECO 50 22 40 7
facing slotting ramp downshouldering
P M K N
PK19
mat. P10-P20 K10-K20